


 Season Sponsor Rates

Program					
Business Card Size				
Quarter Page					
Half Page					
Full Page					
Back Page (Colour) *			

Other Opportunities			
Ad on Back of Tickets *			

Ad on Lobby Monitor			

Season 3Plays 
$150.00
$275.00
$500.00
$850.00
$1,200.00

Season (3 plays)
$1800.00

$275.00
Private Performance *			

Single Production 
$55.00 
$95.00 
$175.00 
$300.00 
$450.00 

Single Production 
$650.00 

$75.00 
$2000.00

Production Sponsor ($500.00 Per Production - May Pay Up Front or Per Production)

- 2 Ticket Vouchers for the Chosen 
Production

- Name on Website
- Quarter Page Ad in Program
- Pre-show Acknowledgement
- Logo on Lobby Sponsorboard
- Acknowledgment on Play Poster
Season Sponsor ($1350.00 For Three Productions - Paid Prior to First Production))

- 1 @ 10 Ticket Flex Pack Per Parent Company to be Used at Anytime Throughout the 
Season.

- Name on Website
- Half Page Ad in Program
- Pre-show Acknowledgement
- Logo on Lobby Sponsor Board
- Acknowledgment on Play Poster
Private Performances

We offer the opportunity to sponsor a private performance for your business, staff and clients. 
Private  performances must be arranged prior to tickets going on sale. Nights available for private per-
formances are the first Thursday and the second Wednesday of each production run. For some perfor-
mances we may be able to arrange a production on the second Tuesday of the performance run. We 
will also put a half page thank you in our program for your support. Private performances are on a first 
come first serve basis and are limited to one performance per production so book your performance 
early! Dinner shows are not eligible.

Ads On Back Of Tickets

This is a good opportunity for your retail or food services business to get ads or coupons directly into 
the hands of our theatre patrons. We are limited to one sponsor per production so these will sell out 
fast.

For more information visit www.wlstudiotheatre.com or email to wlstheatre@gmail.com
 Kate Bertenshaw (587)338-5421    Stacey Poirier (250)267-2158 

* Pending Availability




